

Bid Tab



1410587046 (ITN) Managed Security Service Provider (MSSP)	Submitted Responses
CYBERFORCEQ	Received
INFOSIGHT, INC.	Received
Reliaquest	Received
SECURELY MANAGED	Received

Bid Tab



**1410599846 (IFB) Indigo Drive Pump Station
Construction and Copper Circle Pump Station
Demolition**

Submitted Responses

PBM CONSTRUCTORS INC

\$1,181,051.55

Bid Tab



1410613646 (RFP) Engineering Services for the Deerwood WTP - Well No. 2 Replacement

Submitted Responses

CDM SMITH INC	Received
JACOBS ENGINEERING GROUP INC	Received
KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES	Received
WRIGHT-PIERCE INC	Received

Bid Tab



1410626646 (IFB) Circuit 663 Rebuild Construction		Submitted Responses
C & C POWERLINE INC		\$10,882,608.09
MICHELS POWER, INC.		\$10,801,086.52
PIKE ELECTRIC LLC		\$9,586,308.08
SPE UTILITY CONTRACTORS FD LLC		\$7,389,461.51

Bid Tab



1410637646 (ITN) Consulting Services for Enterprise IT User Experience

Submitted Responses

ACCENTURE LLP	Received
HCL AMERICA INC	Received
InfoSys	Received
ISG INFORMATION SERVICES GROUP AMERICAS INC	Received
PROTIVITI INC	Received
TECH MAHINDRA	Received
UTILLIGENT LLC	Received
WWT	Received
XTENSIBLE SOLUTIONS, LLC	Received

JEA Bid Opening for April 12, 2022

Bid Tab



1410642846 (RFP) BC-06 and 07 Chutes		Submitted Responses
SAS GLOBAL CORP		Received
TASSCO (CRUCIBLE LLC)		Received
TRICON WEAR SOLUTIONS, LLC		Received